BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010218429

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
8.99 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.22% (0.02)

DK0010218429
BO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock

148 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

8.99 DKK (1,250)
9.03 DKK (697)
8.97 DKK

9.12 DKK

8.94 DKK

8.97 DKK

9.0407 DKK
47,901
433,060.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010218429&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=400b6da29b601d27123b48963ee887b653afe4d6b42c7f40c3dbbcd68961ab25&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6836d762fb791934f&time=1729470176&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329dccae49bf37d4280094cfab1cfdba0ae060087eb804c64c09b2aa9bc19ee0&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06e208500b53c6dde&time=1729470176&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e33e9a63ba9e2448cc1a12e632e7ed93c2f9d8a0ecc29102901088b7756a213&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e82a85d022be195b&time=1729470176&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da0753f5d4af198a4ea2c7bad1f1e74bd12805a9e85e14a46c9a5827df771c12&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e4145f877e9fd637&time=1729470176&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfdab97e8f98506aec37f105d647432886f05722cde54b7068cef75ba7110cd5&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2767a645a9788f243&time=1729470176&tool=RSC

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
8.99 DKK

Difference

(] 0.22% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010218429

BO

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

148 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 9.00 DKK (76,975

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.99 DKK (1,250)
Ask (Ask size) 9.03 DKK (697)
Open 8.97 DKK
High 9.12 DKK
Low 8.94 DKK
Close (prev. day) 8.97 DKK
VWAP 9.0407 DKK
Volume (pcs) 47,901
Trading volume 433,060.81
Number of trades 54
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.24% +0.22% -70.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.02 -21.91
Beta 0.06 0.06 0.48
Volatility 24.36 27.44 41.16
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@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
London Stock 2024/10/

Time

22:26

08:07

17:20

17:25

09:01

Price

1.196 EUR 0.00

1.19 EUR 0.00

8.99 DKK 0.43

1.184 EUR 0.00

9.05 DKK  0.09

Trading volume
(mio.)

8.81 DKK (104,888
9.15 DKK (100,481
9.41 DKK (135,708
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
8.25 DKK (2024/09/06
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.22 DKK (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

1

54
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71702485
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16594
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S
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Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
04

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:25

17:25

08:11

19:15

19:31

19:35

1.182 EUR

1.182 EUR

1.182 EUR

1.40 USD

1.184 EUR

1.196 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242091
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185101

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BS |

Contact Details
BANG & OLUFSEN

Bang og Olufsen Alle 1 7600 Struer
Telefon: +45 96841122
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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